
WatchGuard Online Training Custom Grade Report EXAMPLE 
*agency, names and emails are all fictional* 

 
 
 
 

VISTA Grade Report    
Name Course Name Grade Completed 
Smith,John VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 79 2018-May-07   09:52:14 

Smith,John VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 91 2018-May-07   09:55:05 

Smith,John VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 100 2018-May-07   09:57:27 

Johnson,Sally VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 59 2018-May-16   01:21:42 

Johnson,Sally VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 75 2018-May-16   01:25:43 

Johnson,Sally VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 90 2018-May-16   01:30:13 

Johnson,Sally VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 97 2018-May-14   01:34:17 

Kirk, Aaron VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 67 2018-May-01   03:06:36 

Kirk, Aaron VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 94 2018-May-01   03:12:22 

Murphy,Ken VISTA & VISTA WiFi User Training 100 2018-May-03   23:25:05 
 
 
 
 

WatchGuard PD, TX     
  Total Enrolled= 13    

Complete List of Online User 
Accounts 

Never Accessed= 6 

Courses Report   

Name Email Last Access Course Name 
# 

Completed 
Average 
Grade 

Murphy,Ken kmurphy@watchguardpd.org  2017-May-12   20:46:45 

VISTA & VISTA WiFi 
Wearable Camera - User 
Training 4 85.2 

Kirk, Aaron akirk@watchguardpd.org  2017-May-23   17:54:40 
4RE - Basic Operation for 
In-Car officers 7 81.2 

Smith,John jsmith@watchguardpd.org  2017-Jun-17   22:29:49 Evidence Library 4 Web 3 - 
Carroll, James jcarroll@watchguardpd.org  2018-May-05   10:42:54 
Johnson,Sally sjohnson@watchguardpd.org  2018-May-14   01:57:30 
Garcia, Sara sgarcia@watchguardpd.org  2018-May-24   23:43:45 
Zimmerman, 
Keith kzimmerman@watchguardpd.org  2016-Dec-30   09:34:43 
Evidence, 
Evelyn eevidence@watchguardpd.org  Never 
Lamel, Marcos mlamel@watchguardpd.org  Never 
Trickel, Steve strickel@watchguardpd.org  Never 
Baldock, Eric ebaldock@watchguardpd.org  Never 
Anderson, 
Vivian vanderson@watchguardpd.org  Never 
Adams, Mike madams@watchguardpd.org  Never 



WatchGuard Online Training Custom Grade Report EXAMPLE 
*agency, names and emails are all fictional* 

Evidence Library 4 Web  
Name Completed 
Johnson,Sally 2017-May-24   11:48:40 

Kirk, Aaron 2016-Dec-25   21:41:40 

Smith,John 2017-May-14   23:05:02 

Smith,John 2017-May-20   02:21:25 

Smith,John 2017-May-20   02:28:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4RE Grade Report   
Name Course Name Grade Completed 
Murphy,Ken 4RE Basic Operation 95 2017-May-09   00:44:30 

Murphy,Ken 4RE Basic Operation 100 2017-May-09   00:55:01 

Kirk, Aaron 4RE Basic Operation 45 2018-May-05   09:09:50 

Kirk, Aaron 4RE Basic Operation 100 2018-May-05   09:14:38 

Smith,John 4RE Basic Operation 68 2018-May-14   01:52:27 

Smith,John 4RE Basic Operation 95 2018-May-14   01:57:35 

Carroll, James 4RE Basic Operation 55 2018-May-24   23:38:29 

Carroll, James 4RE Basic Operation 100 2018-May-24   23:42:33 

Johnson,Sally 4RE Basic Operation 65 2018-May-06   22:04:29 

Johnson,Sally 4RE Basic Operation 100 2018-May-06   22:13:15 

Garcia, Sara 4RE Basic Operation 98 2016-Nov-22   05:07:16 

Zimmerman, Keith 4RE Basic Operation 35 2016-Nov-26   09:50:29 

Zimmerman, Keith 4RE Basic Operation 100 2016-Nov-26   09:54:16 
 


